
 
               

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Daikoku is a leading Japanese restaurant chain with six branches in Auckland 
and one in Hamilton.   We are now hiring several staff for our team  
 

POSITIONS :  1, Japanese Cuisine / Teppan Yaki Chef   ( Full Time / Part Time) 

                    2, Junior Chef   ( Full Time / Part Time) 

                    3, Waiting Staff ( Full Time / Part Time) 
   

LOCATIONS 

Hamilton 

    Daikoku Hamilton    Centre Place Shopping Centre 65 Bryce St, Hamilton 

                                Tel (07)838-3878     Email: hamilton@daikoku.co.nz 
 

Auckland    

              Daikoku on QUAY  148 Quay St. Auckland CBD 

             Tel (09)302-2432 Email: quay@daikoku.co.nz 

   Ramen Daikoku         Cnr. Downtown Square & Britomart Station, Auckland 

                                   Tel (09)309-2200     Email: ramen@daikoku.co.nz 
   Japanese Bistro ZEN  104 Customs St West, Viaduct, Auckland CBD  
                                   Tel (09)307-0936  Email: zen@japanesebistro.co.nz 
     Daikoku Albany      270 Oteha Rd. Albany 

                                Tel (09)414-2121      Email: albany@daikoku.co.nz 

  Daikoku Takapuna   Bruce Mason Centre, 156 Hurstmere St. Takapuna 

                                Tel (09)488-0678      Email: takapuna@daikoku.co.nz 

       Daikoku Botany    Botany Shopping Centre, 588 Chapel Rd. East Tamaki 

                                   Tel (09)273-8222      Email: botany@daikoku.co.nz 

  

 

 Website :   www.daikoku.co.nz 
                    www.japanesebistrozen.co.nz 
 
 

Your hours and days of work may vary, so applicants must be reasonably flexible 
with time. 
A good wage will be offered, and reviews will be held as work skills improve. 
Applicants for this position should have NZ residency or a valid NZ work visa. 
 
Please apply with CV to each branch or email to job@daikoku.co.nz , we'll 
respond to successful applicants. 
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